
Name Round 1 Round 2 Total

FOURTH FLIGHT

Brian Melton 86 77 163

Mike Butler 88 85 173

Mike Miller 89 87 176

Ronnie Kinman 87 89 176

Jeremy Glass 87 90 177

Mike Rabe 88 81 179

Joe Taylor 91 92 183  

John Davis 91 96 187

Drew Squires 92 96 188

Donny Hoehn 92 96 188

Marc Purdy 112 DNF DNF

Virgil Clem 98 WD WD

THIRD FLIGHT

Matt Wichmann 82 78 160

Don Martin 82 79 161

Brian Grego 83 80 163

Matt Sensel 83 82 165

Doug Robinson 85 81 166  

Bret Browning 83 84 167

Zach Martin 82 85 167

Bob Haas 82 87 169

Richard Blaine 85 86 171

Joe Menefee 85 94 179

Joe Dickmeyer 84 WD WD

SECOND FLIGHT

Zach Day 79 71 150

Bill Zapp 78 72 150

Tony Schaefer 80 73 153

Jake Catron 78 75 153

Dave Radford 79 76 155    

John Van Dyke 81 76 156

Brian Martin 81 76 157

Phillip Schmitt 79 78 157

Jason Rose 79 79 158

Bobby Adams 80 79 159

Marcus Camacho 79 80 159

Doug James 81 79 160

Gary Courtney 80 84 164

Michael McMain 80 86 166

Sean Jett 80 87 167

Nick Rabe 78 89 167



FIRST FLIGHT

Ryne Smith 74 70 144

Jason Bach 75 72 147

Larry Martin 75 72 147

Allen Brown 72 76 148

Kevin Wright 75 74 149

Tony King 73 76 149

Scooter Arnold 72 77 149

Tyler Jones 74 77 151

Darren Poore 77 76 153

Scott Costin 76 77 153

Jamie Davis 73 80 153

Dave Butts 76 78 154

Tj RIley 72 82 154

Zach Means 77 78 155

Ben Russell 75 80 155

Jeff Morgan 75 84 159

Shane Wagner 76 84 160

Dan Northcutt 76 84 160

Klint Bruce 74 87 161

CHAMPIONSHIP FLIGHT

Bret Spencer 65 71 136 CLUB CHAMPION

Ryan Mitts 67 71 138

Mason Butler 67 72 139

Michael Camacho 74 67 141

Tyler Mitts 69 74 143

Stephen Bates II 72 75 147

John Cook 76 72 148

Pat Steele 72 76 148

Chris Gillum 73 77 150

Joe Gordon 76 79 155

Matt Blaze 79 78 157

SENIOR CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP

Larry Martin 75 72 147 SENIOR CLUB CHAMPION

Scooter Arnold 72 77 149

Tony King 73 76 149

Jamie Davis 73 80 153

Darren Poore 77 76 153

Tony Schaefer 80 73 153

Zach Means 77 78 155

Phillip Schmitt 79 78 157

Jeff Morgan 75 84 159

Bobby Adams 80 79 159

Doug James 81 79 160

Matt Wichmann 82 78 160



Matt Sensel 83 82 165

Doug Robinson 85 81 166

Mike Rabe 88 81 169

Mike Miller 89 87 176

Drew Squires 92 96 188

Marc Purdy 112 WD WD

AGE 60-69

Allen Brown 72 76 148

Kevin Wright 75 74 149

Bill Zapp 78 72 150

Dave Butts 76 78 154

Dave Radford 79 76 155

John Van Dyke 81 76 157

Dan Northcutt 76 84 160

Richard Blaine 85 86 171

Joe Taylor 91 92 183

SUPER SENIORS

Ben Russell 75 80 155

Marcus Camacho 79 80 159

Don Martin 82 79 161

Gary Courtney 80 84 164

Bob Haas 82 87 169

Joe Menefee 85 94 179



 


